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DESCRIPTION

Article-No
Outer diameter
Inner diameter
Height

Material
Technology
Surface

LED

Type

LES

Focus
Current (sec)
Luminous Flux

Power Consumption

FWHM
FWTM
UGR

Characteristic
LOR

113240050101
111 mm

102 mm

66.2 mm
Metalized
SPUN
Spherical facets

Fortimo SLM C 930 PW 1204 L09 1619 G7
9

68.2 mm

700 mA

2410 Im

29.3 W

24.0°

48.0 °

13.6 (4H/8H - 70/50/20)

Medium
90.7 %

60°

30°

H/m

1.0

60°

2.0

3.0

30°

4.0

I-max : 3959 cd/kim

D/m

0.4

0.9

1.3

1.7

111 SPUN H66 Medium

Emax/Ix

10515

2629

1168

657
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